Sunday, July 28, 2019

VortexHealing® Schedule 2019

The Foundational Training is the prerequisite for all other classes. For class info or registration, please contact the class organizer.

VortexHealing Foundational Training (5 days)

Prereq None

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email

29-Jan-19  02-Feb-19  Negril(**NOTE 2) Jamaica Terrie Terrie: terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org
24-Feb-19  28-Feb-19  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586 england@vortexhealing.org
12-Mar-19 16-Mar-19 Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
22-Mar-19 26-Mar-19  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313 netherlands@vortexhealing.org
12-Apr-19  16-Apr-19  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Hilary at 1-888-285-2220 registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
23-Apr-19  27-Apr-19  Detroit area, Michigan USA Terrie Terrie: terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org
24-Apr-19  28-Apr-19  Lisbon Portugal Daniel Marta: (+351) 916 711741 portugal@vortexhealing.org
04-Jun-19  08-Jun-19  Denver, CO USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
24-Jul-19  28-Jul-19  Sydney Australia Daniel Nic: (+61) 406 780 544 australia@vortexhealing.org
05-Aug-19 09-Aug-19  NY, Omega Ins(*NOTE 1) USA Ric See Notel below https://www.eomega.org/workshops/vor
21-Aug-19 25-Aug-19  Roseville, Michigan USA Terrie Terrie: terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org
18-Sep-19  22-Sep-19  Buenos Aires(**NOTE 2)  Argentina  Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864 Argentina@vortexhealing.org
02-Oct-19  06-Oct-19  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586 england@vortexhealing.org
11-Oct-19 15-Oct-19  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Hilary at 1-888-285-2220 registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
15-Oct-19  19-Oct-19 Tempe, AZ USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
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20-Oct-19  24-Oct-19  Amsterdam Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
25-Oct-19  29-Oct-19  Minneapolis, MN USA Lorraine Hilary at 1-888-285-2220
03-Nov-19 07-Nov-19  Roseville, Michigan USA Terrie Terrie:
23-Nov-19 27-Nov-19  Chico Bogota(**NOTE 2)  Colombia  Terrie Lia: (+57).350.244.7701 Lia.Quaglial3@gmail.com
Creating a Professional Practice (1 day)
Prereq Foundational Training
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
01-Apr-19 01-Apr-19  Wakefield, MA USA Lorraine Hilary at 1-888-285-2220
Clearing the Kundalini Channel (4 days)
Prereq Foundational Training
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
06-Feb-19  09-Feb-19  Negril(**NOTE 2) Jamaica Terrie Terrie:
01-May-19 04-May-19  Detroit area, Michigan USA Terrie Terrie:
10-Jun-19  13-Jun-19  Denver, CO USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
06-Dec-19 09-Dec-19  Chico Bogota(**NOTE 2)  Colombia  Terrie Lia: (+57).350.244.7701

Lia.Quaglial3@gmail.com

Deepening in Meditation with Merlin (1 to 3 day)

Prereq Foundational Training

Start Date End Date Location Country

Teacher

OrganizerDetails

Organizer Email
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03-Feb-19
17-Mar-19
28-Apr-19
29-Apr-19
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08-Nov-19
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03-Feb-19
17-Mar-19
28-Apr-19
29-Apr-19
12-May-19
30-Jul-19
29-Jul-19
08-Nov-19
24-Nov-19

28-Nov-19

Negril(**NOTE 2)
Berkeley, CA

Detroit area, Michigan
Lisbon

Minneapolis, Minnesota
Detroit, Michigan are
Sydney

Roseville, Michigan
NYC, New York

Chico Bogota(**NOTE 2)

Jamaica Terrie
USA Gailynn
USA Terrie
Portugal Daniel
USA Lorraine
USA Terrie
Australia Daniel
USA Terrie
USA Lorraine
Colombia  Terrie

Terrie:

Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624
Terrie:

Marta: (+351) 916 711741
Hilary at 1-888-285-2220
Terrie:

Nic: (+61) 406 780 544
Terrie:

Hilary at 1-888-285-2220

Lia: (+57).350.244.7701

terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org

gailynncarroll@gmail.com
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Magical Structures (5 days)

Prereq

Foundational Training

Start Date End Date Location

28-Jun-19

08-Jul-19

04-Nov-19

15-Nov-19

16-Nov-19

30-Nov-19

01-Dec-19

02-Jul-19

12-Jul-19

08-Nov-19

19-Nov-19

20-Nov-19

04-Dec-19

05-Dec-19

NYC, New York
Berkeley, CA

London

NYC, New York

Tempe, AZ

Chico Bogota(**NOTE 2)

Amsterdam

Country Teacher

USA Lorraine
USA Gailynn
England Anthony
USA Lorraine
USA Gailynn
Colombia  Terrie
Holland Anthony

OrganizerDetails
Hilary at 1-888-285-2220
Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624
Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586
Hilary at 1-888-285-2220
Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624
Lia: (+57).350.244.7701

Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Organizer Email

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

england@vortexhealing.org

registrar@]lorrainegoldbloom.com

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

Lia.Quaglial3@gmail.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org
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Sensing |: Psychic and Consciousness Development (1 day)

Prereq Magical Structures

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails
13-Jul-19  13-Jul-19  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624
20-Nov-19 20-Nov-19  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Hilary at 1-888-285-2220
21-Nov-19 21-Nov-19 Tempe, AZ USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624
23-Nov-19 23-Nov-19  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
10-Dec-19 10-Dec-19  Chico Bogota(**NOTE 2)  Colombia  Terrie Lia: (+57).350.244.7701

Organizer Email

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

Lia.Quaglial3@gmail.com

Sensing Il (formerly called Advanced Sensing) (3 days)

Prereq Omega, Sensing |

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails
23-Jul-19  25-Jul-19  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624
21-Nov-19 23-Nov-19  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Hilary at 1-888-285-2220
24-Nov-19 26-Nov-19  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Organizer Email

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

Sensing 111 (2 days)

Prereq Sensing Il; Core Veil

Start Date End Date [ ocation Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

26-Jul-19  27-Jul-19  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624

Organizer Email

gailynncarroll@gmail.com
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28-Sep-19  29-Sep-19

27-Nov-19 28-Nov-19

Buenos Aires (**NOTE 2)

Terrie

Anthony

Valeria: 15-6426-8864

Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Argentina@vortexhealing.org

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

Sensing IV (2 day)

Prereq Sensing Ill; Original Veil

Start Date End Date | ocation

29-Nov-19 30-Nov-19

Teacher

Anthony

OrganizerDetails

Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Organizer Email

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

Karmic Intensive (2 days)

Prereq Magical Structures

Start Date End Date | ocation

09-Feb-19  10-Feb-19
06-Sep-19  08-Sep-19
06-Dec-19 07-Dec-19

12-Dec-19 13-Dec-19

NYC, New York

Buenos Aires(**NOTE 2)

Chico Bogota(**NOTE 2)

Teacher
Lorraine
Terrie
Anthony

Terrie

OrganizerDetails
Hilary: (+1) 917-282-8612
Valeria: 15-6426-8864
Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Lia: (+57).350.244.7701

Organizer Email

hilary2register@gmail.com

Argentina@vortexhealing.org

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

Lia.Quaglial3@gmail.com

Earthshift & Energy System Intensive (2 or more days)

Prereq Magical Structures

Start Date End Date Location

30-Mar-19 31-Mar-19

09-Nov-19 10-Nov-19

Country Teacher

Ric

Ric&Anthon Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586

OrganizerDetails

Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com

england@vortexhealing.org
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09-Nov-19 10-Nov-19  London (With Ric and Antho England Ric&Anthon Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586 england@vortexhealing.org

Multi-Frequency and Merlin's Jewel (6 days)

Prereq Karmic Intensive or EarthShift Karmic Intensive

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
29-Jan-19 03-Feb-19  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313 netherlands@vortexhealing.org
11-Feb-19 16-Feb-19  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Hilary: (+1) 917-282-8612 hilary2register@gmail.com
12-Feb-19 17-Feb-19  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586 england@vortexhealing.org
10-Sep-19  15-Sep-19  Buenos Aires(**NOTE 2)  Argentina  Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864 Argentina@vortexhealing.org

LifeForm (5 days)
Prereq Multi-Frequency

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
17-Mar-19 21-Mar-19  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313 netherlands@vortexhealing.org
13-Apr-19  17-Apr-19 Tempe, AZ USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
26-Apr-19  30-Apr-19  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586 england@vortexhealing.org
26-Apr-19  30-Apr-19  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Hilary at 1-888-285-2220 registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

Omega (7 days)

Prereq LifeForm

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
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Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586
Hilary at 1-888-285-2220

Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

england@vortexhealing.org

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

08-May-19 14-May-19  Zutphen Holland Anthony
01-Jun-19  07-Jun-19  London England Anthony
16-Jun-19  22-Jun-19  Wakefield, MA USA Lorraine
15-Jul-19  21-Jul-19  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn
Jewel (10 days)
Prereq Omega, Core Veil & Genetics
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher
08-Jan-19  17-Jan-19  Zutphen Holland Anthony
01-Mar-19 10-Mar-19  Argentina Argentina  Lorraine

OrganizerDetails
Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Valeria: 15-6426-8864

Organizer Email

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

Argentina@vortexhealing.org

Quantum-Gate and Quantum-Jewel (6 Days)

Prereq Jewel, Core Veil

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher

16-Jun-19  21-Jun-19  Wakefield, MA USA

Anthony

OrganizerDetails

Keren (+353) 91637759

Organizer Email

kerengorman@gmail.com

Merlin's Grace & Multi-Dimensional Healing* (11 days)

Prereq Universal Veil and Jewel

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher

13-May-19 23-May-19  Virginia Beach USA

Ric

OrganizerDetails

Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com
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Angelic Heart 1V (4 days)
Prereq Angelic Heart Il1, Original Veil

Start Date End Date | ocation

Country Teacher

OrganizerDetails

Organizer Email

terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org

terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org

04-Nov-19 07-Nov-19  London England Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
EarthWorks | (3 days)
Prereq Omega
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
10-Feb-19  12-Feb-19  Negril(**NOTE 2) Jamaica Terrie Terrie:
05-May-19 07-May-19  Detroit area, Michigan USA Terrie Terrie:
07-Sep-19  09-Sep-19  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586 england@vortexhealing.org
25-Sep-19  27-Sep-19  Buenos Aires(**NOTE 2)  Argentina  Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864 Argentina@vortexhealing.org

EarthWorks I1; Divine Doors and Temples (5 days)

Prereq EarthWorks I, Core Veil

Start Date End Date Location

10-Sep-19  14-Sep-19

London

Country Teacher

England Anthony

OrganizerDetails

Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

Merlin's Puzzle (5 days)

Prereq Core Veil



mailto:gailynncarroll@gmail.com
mailto:terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org
mailto:terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org
mailto:england@vortexhealing.org
mailto:Argentina@vortexhealing.org
mailto:england@vortexhealing.org

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

15-Sep-19  19-Sep-19  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

Core Veil & Awakening to being Awareness (7 days)

Prereq Omega

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

01-Nov-19 07-Nov-19  London England Ric Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586

02-Dec-19 08-Dec-19  Wakefield USA Ric Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

idellwidervortex@aol.com

Deepening Awakeness & Embodiment (4 days)
Prereq Core Veil

Start Date End Date L ocation Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

26-Sep-19  29-Sep-19  Virginia Beach USA Ric Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com

Being-IS, Universal Veil, & LCF (6 days)

Prereq Inner Veil

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

26-Feb-19 03-Mar-19  London England Ric Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586

23-Mar-19 28-Mar-19  Wakefield USA Ric Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

idellwidervortex@aol.com
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Awakening the BodyMind and Transforming its Nervous System (8 days)

Prereq Merlin's Grace

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher

11-Nov-19 18-Nov-19  London England Ric

OrganizerDetails

Colin: (44)(0) 1822 259586

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

Original Veil (11 days)

Prereq I-Point and Merlin's Grace

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher

26-Sep-19  06-Oct-19  Virginia Beach USA Ric

OrganizerDetails

Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com

Deepening in Divinity (7 days)

Prereq Awakening to Divinity

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher

01-Apr-19  07-Apr-19  Wakefield USA Ric

OrganizerDetails

Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com

Manifesting Intention (12 days)

Prereqg Awakening to Divinity

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher

15-Jan-19  26-Jan-19  Barcelona Spain Ric

OrganizerDetails

Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com
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NOTE 1. This is a residential Basic Training, held at the Omega Institute in Rhinebeck, NY, with arrival the night before class
starts. Many different kinds of residential situations are available, including camping. To register visit
https://lwww.eomega.org/workshops/vortexhealing

NOTE 2. Students are required to give deposits 3 months in advance for the early registration price this class. The teacher must
travel a long distance and make arrangements further in advance than for other classes, requiring earlier registration
requirements. PLEASE do not purchase airfare or hotel accommodation before contacting Terrie Rolands to confirm that class
has enough registrations to warrant class happening.




